2021 Girls Cross Country AIlI-NEPSAC

DIVISION I
NAME
Gabrielle White
Meg Madison
Victoria Fawcett
Charlotte Whitehurst
Kaitlyn Flowers
Charlotte Murphy
Daria lvanova
Maddy Lee
Tenley Nelson
Kate Cicchetti
Natalie Crocker
Lexi Barry
Sofia Rincén
Melani Dowling
Celia Cheng
Brooke Barry
Tiffany Tang
Caroline Empey
Ava Butz

Rina Kurihara

DIVISION Il

NAME

Abigail Touhey
Bradley Weldon
Annabelle Rogers
Ava MacCaro

Katie Wipf

Chloe Clifford

Sadie Millett
Madeleine Reinhardt
Ruby Fehm
Saraswathi Navaratnam-Tomayko
Hannah Bernstein
Natalie Zaterka
Josie Silk

Maggie Finn

Layla Kenkare

Wren Fortunoff

SCHOOL

Choate Rosemary Hall
The Winsor School

Milton Academy

Phillips Academy Andover
Phillips Exeter Academy
Taft School

Phillips Exeter

Greenwich Academy
Phillips Exeter

Taft School

Loomis Chaffee School
Loomis Chaffee School
Loomis Chaffee School
Phillips Exeter

Noble & Greenough School
Loomis Chaffee School
Phillips Academy Andover
Phillips Academy Andover
Greenwich Academy

Taft School

SCHOOL

Williston Northampton School
Tabor Academy

Middlesex School

Hopkins School

Thayer Academy

Thayer Academy

Middlesex School

Dana Hall School

Groton School

Hopkins School

Buckingham Browne & Nichols School
St. Mark's School

Middlesex School

Sacred Heart Greenwich
Hopkins School

Groton School

YOG
2024
2024
2022
2022
2022
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2024
2025
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2024

YOG
2022
2023
2022
2024
2023
2022
2024
2024
2024
2022
2024
2022
2022
2025
2025
2022



Brynn Bergen
Delaney Woolbert
Aleah Ghiasuddin
Kate McBride

DIVISION Il
NAME

Kata Clark

Juliet Drury

Elsa Granholm
Ava Aguiar
Madeline Kerr
Helen Coughlin
Grace Horton
Ginny Zapletal
Georgia Palmgren
Anastasia Jaycobs
Kami Tarantino
Monica Mukherjee
Olivia Reynolds
Emily Haas
Jennifer MaclLer
Caroline Piorkowski
Lauren Puglia
Lizie Connors
Camryn Flessel
Bella Canavan

DIVISION IV
NAME

Angel Lutes

Suri Kautz
Alexandra Herman
Rachel Calderone
Amelia Vail
Rachel Ullstrom
Rosalie Klingler
Rose Jenkins
Johanna Vail
Jessica Hausman
Kara Goulding
Maggie Holland
Bridgette Cassidy

Suffield Academy

Newton Country Day School
The Governor's Academy
Middlesex School

SCHOOL

Brooks School

Millbrook School
Holderness School
Wilbraham & Monson Academy
Montrose School

Pingree School

Greens Farms Academy
Canterbury School
Greens Farms Academy
Concord Academy
Kingswood Oxford School
Brooks School
Kingswood Oxford School
Pingree School

The Frederick Gunn School
Montrose School

Brooks School

Kimball Union Academy
St. George's School
Pomfret School

SCHOOL

Hyde School

Cambridge School of Weston
Beaver Country Day School
Dexter Southfield School
Wooster School

Marianapolis Preparatory School
Kents Hill School

Kents Hill School

Wooster School

St. Luke's School

Dexter Southfield School
Providence Country Day School
Bancroft School

2022
2023
2022
2024

YOG
2025
2024
2023
2023
2025
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2024
2022
2022
2025
2023
2022
2025
2024
2022
2022

YOG
2022
2025
2023
2022
2024
2022
2024
2023
2026
2022
2022
2025
2023



Ella Twomey

Elyse Potts

Miriam Martinez De La Herran
Emily Varga

Bethany Rose

Maggie lannelli

Stella Ahlberg

Landmark School

Forman School

Marianapolis Preparatory School
Landmark School

Lexington Christian Academy
Providence Country Day School
Beaver Country Day School

2025
2025
2024
2022
2025
2025
2024



